
Date Day Time Location Notes

August 27, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1

September 3, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2 

September 10, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #3

September 17, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

September 24, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #5

October 1, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm Union Station Brewery

October 8, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #6

October 15, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #7

October 22, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #8

October 29, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #9

3:30-6:30pm TBD Soloist Coaching (no choir)

TBD Grace Church (Providence) Riser / Chair Setup 

7:00-7:30pm Grace Church (Providence) Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm Grace Church (Providence) Choral + Orch Rehearsal #1

6:15pm Grace Church (Providence) Riser / Chair Setup

7:00-7:30pm Grace Church (Providence) Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm Grace Church (Providence) Choral + Orch Rehearsal #2

5:30pm Grace Church (Providence) Riser / Chair Setup

5:30-6:30pm Grace Church (Providence) Choir Warmup

7:00pm Grace Church (Providence) Concert #1

12:15pm St. James Church, Manville Riser / Chair Setup

1:00-1:30pm St. James Church, Manville Choir Warmup

1:30-2:30pm St. James Church, Manville Choral + Orch Warmup

3:00pm St. James Church, Manville Concert #2

Date Day Time Location Notes

November 12, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1

November 19, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2

November 24, 2025 Monday 7:30-10:00pm Church of the Redeemer (Hope St., Providence) Rehearsal #3

December 3, 2025 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

TBD St. Sebastian Church Chair setup

1:30-2:30pm St. Sebastian Church Choir + Orch Warmup

3:00pm St. Sebastian Church Messiah Sing!

Date Day Time Location Notes

January 7, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1

January 14, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2

January 21, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #3

January 28, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

February 4, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #5

February 11, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #6

February 18, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #7

Feburary 24, 2026 Tuesday 7:30-10:00pm URI Rehearsal #8

February 25, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Choral + Orch Rehearsal #1

February 26, 2026 Thursday TBD WPI (Worcester, MA) Choral + Orch Rehearsal #2

5:00pm WPI (Worcester, MA) Choir warmup

5:30-6:30pm WPI (Worcester, MA) Choral + Orch Warmup

7:00pm WPI (Worcester, MA) Concert #1

TBD URI Choir warmup

1:30-2:30pm URI Choral + Orch Warmup

3:00pm URI Concert #2

November 9, 2025 Sunday

Mozart: Requiem & Vespers

Messiah SING!

We Are Phoenix

SundayDecember 7, 2025

November 4, 2025 Tuesday

November 5, 2025 Wednesday

November 8, 2025 Saturday

Saturday

March 1, 2026 Sunday

February 28, 2026



Date Day Time Location Notes

March 4, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #1

March 11, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #2

March 18, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #3

March 25, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #4

April 1, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm Church of the Redeemer (Hope St., Providence) Rehearsal #5

April 8, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #6

April 15, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #7

April 22, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #8

April 29, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #9

May 6, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #10

May 13, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #11

May 20, 2026 Wednesday 7:30-10:00pm St. Sebastian Church Rehearsal #12

6:15pm Temple Beth-El Riser / Chair Setup

7:00-7:30pm Temple Beth-El Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm Temple Beth-El Choral + Orch Rehearsal #1

6:15pm Temple Beth-El Riser / Chair Setup

7:00-7:30pm Temple Beth-El Choir Warmup

7:30-10:00pm Temple Beth-El Choral + Orch Rehearsal #2

1:00pm Temple Beth-El Riser / Chair Setup

1:00-1:30pm Temple Beth-El Choir Warmup

1:30-2:30pm Temple Beth-El Choral + Orch Warmup

3:00pm Temple Beth-El Concert

May 31, 2026

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Bernstein: Chichester Psalms

May 27, 2026

May 28, 2026


